VIENNA INSURANCE GROUP

VIENNA INSURANCE GROUP
ISIN:  AT0000908504  \WKN:

Overview

2024/06/28 14:19:10

Price
30.30 EUR

Difference

(2] 0.66% (0.20)

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

AT0000908504
VIG

Frankfurt

EUR

Financial

Stock

3,904 EUR

ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX

30.10 EUR
30.30 EUR
30.00 EUR
30.10 EUR
30.17904 EUR
291

8,782.10

4

100

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

15

30.00
27.50
25.00

I'
22.50 fm
20.00
17.50

15.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/06/28
2024/06/24
2024/06/11
2024/05/31
2024/05/29

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

o[ [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=26535494
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=AT0000908504&ID_NOTATION=12315256
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AT0000908504&ID_NOTATION=12315256
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=AT0000908504&ID_NOTATION=12315256
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8cb6fedc50ef6704413192b2d9e5a9b04900d9ea83abb20ac063bbb283ef22a6&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ba9aa7b1d9550b5df&time=1719859522&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4ff95f1472da208a797223e26548fec00928fe5dd6350ccad98de5c1599052d6&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7e51cb9bf246519cc&time=1719859522&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3bfa7d9d2bce94ad45e5fb7179cda4a8ce7d0dabd2ca5670a9d89a19e1360620&idfile=60499&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60499%2F2024-06-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2d50c19b4a3a2672b&time=1719859522&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c90c4cb24e461747838400bc1123a6bd5ce44d7bb1325748787d3c01f1d58601&idfile=60440&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60440%2F2024-05-31%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1924d170e5ea485e7&time=1719859522&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=027b124f766aeb42df2e7f918b862699967d8f5e7bb9ba5676f3fbbeda9036ef&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=762953c704c0f13a4&time=1719859522&tool=RSC

VIENNA INSURANCE GROUP

Details

2024/06/28 14:19:10

Price
30.30 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.66% (0.20)

ISIN AT0000908504
Symbol VIG
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type
Market cap 3,904 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 30.10 EUR
High 30.30 EUR
Low 30.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 30.10 EUR
VWAP 30.17904 EUR
Volume (pcs) 291
Trading volume 8,782.10
Number of trades 4
Last size 100
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +15.43% +29.21% +28.94%
Perf (abs.) +4.05 +6.85 +6.80
Beta 0.49 0.51 0.62
Volatility = 20.02 19.99 22.28

ERSTE

Group

30.00
27.50
25.00
22.50
20.00
17.50

15.00 l

Sy

2020 2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:35
06/28

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
06/28

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:04
06/28

Prague Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:16
06/28

Price

30.50 EUR

30.65 EUR

29.95 EUR

757.00 CZK

29.72 EUR (237)
29.66 EUR (146)
28.68 EUR (194)
26.69 EUR (159)
31.65 EUR (2024/05/22)
25.50 EUR (2024/02/12)
31.65 EUR (2024/05/22)
23.35 EUR (2023/06/30)

Trading Number
volume of trades
(mio.)
1.07 126
0.11 37
0.00 3
3.91 27
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=12315256
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12363620
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38113439
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17049561
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21582060

VIENNA INSURANCE GROUP

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Duesseldorf

Budapest Stock Exchange

Berlin

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2023/
06/16

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

08:03

17:30

08:16

08:08

14:19

17:16

19:30

17:20

08:03

30.10 EUR

30.20 EUR

30.00 EUR

30.15 EUR

30.30 EUR

26.39 USD

30.45 EUR

11,660.00 HUF

30.10 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.05

0.00

0.29

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12315257
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38118160
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38118160
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253202
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19964747
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23341109
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306252
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=400561067
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12309034

VIENNA INSURANCE GROUP

Company profile

Company Logo

VIG~”

VIEWMA INSURANCE GROUP

Contact Details

VIENNA INSURANCE GROUP AG

Schottenring 30 - 1010 Wien
Telefon: +43-50-390-22000
Fax: +43-50-390-99-22000

E-mail: info@vig.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Hartwig
Léger

Gerhard
Lahner

Gabor Lehel

Harald
Riener

Liane Hirner

Peter
Hofinger

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors
Rudolf Ertl

Gerhard Fabisch
Gertrude Tumpel-
Gugerell

Peter Mihok

Peter Thirring

Andrs Kozma
Gabriele
Semmelrock-Werzer
Katarina Slezakova
Martina Dobringer

Robert Lasshofer

Zsuzsanna Eifert

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@vig.com
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